718722, 9:.53 AM ' CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report # 40180009

Emmﬁmw@ Report Date: Juhe 17,2022 | 03:16 PM EST

" Report Status: Complete

2016 CHEVROLET TAHOE K1500 LT

Sport ytility vehicle | 8 Cylinders | Gas
1GNSKBKCEGR399748

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 23,678 KM

Arcident/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

Azh o

No Import Record Found

aFnE

Last Reglstered In: 1 Service Record Found
Ontario (Normal)

t;f

No Open Recalls Found Not Actl\fely Declared Stolen
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Questions? We're here to help,

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

§
|
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f
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This vehicle history report is basad on information (https:/Avww.carfax.casvehicle-history.data) that was reported and
avaflable to CARFAX Canada as of June 17, 2022 (or once all the data was colleeted from our data so frees and the report was
complate). CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data records from thousands of sources across North A{merlca, and we recelve new
historlcal data records every day. There may be other Information about this vehicle that has not bpan raportad to CARFAX

Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History RFport, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an Informed decision. 1

L

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=haYSZNQUKMXN1hi2JLEIFbIBXVHYhQwe

TGNSKBKCSGR399743
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7/18/22, 2:63 AM CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History Reports

Vehicie History Report

/\5 Accident/Damage

TNCIPENT DATE DETAILS

2017 Jun 14 ' Ontario, Canada

Clalm: Physlcal Damage - Hail

s Registration

AMOUNT

$6,548.00

€3 This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontarlo In Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for; Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records
DATE QDDMETER SOURCE

2017 Apr 26 23,878 KM Vickar Community Chevrolet
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

) Open Recalls

PETAILS

Vehick: serviced
*  Malntenance inspection com jleted
+  Qil and filker changed :

|
i
i

€ No safety racall Informatlon avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additienal safety recall information and nan-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or vislt GiM's website

2 Stolen Vehicle Check

£2 This vehicle Is not actlvely declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2016 Nov & Motor Vehicle Dept,
Ontarlo, Canada

2017 Apr 26 23,878 KM Vickar Community Chevrolat
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

hitps:fivhrearfax.caf?ld=ha¥EZNQuKmXN1hi2JLsIFbIBxVHyhQwe

t

" RECORD TYPE DETF!ILS

Canadian Renawal Reglftration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Service Record Vehidle serviced

TGNSKBKCSER299748
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7718122, 9:563 AM CARFAX Canada Vahicle History Reperig
PATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2017 Jun 14 Insurance Records
Ontarlo, Canada
2017 Aug 16 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
Ontarlo, Cahada
2018 5ep 28 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Regiptration [ssued or Renewed
Ontarfo, Canada .
2020 Nov 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglktration Issued or Renewed
QOntarlo, Canada
2021 Aug 16 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Regltration Issued or Renewed
Ontarlo, Canada
Wy
H 1
[z Questions? We're here to help.
Vlslt us at support.carfax.ca
TARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge :
The CARFAX Canada Cne Cwmer® batkge that is based on the reglsiration Etormation reported to CARFAX Canada. The biadge |5 avaliabie for personal and | vehicles thag h v In the provincesof Sritish Colmbs,

AMbarta, Saskatchewan, Manloba, Ontanio; Quahed, Meva 5¢otla, Mow Bransvick, of PEL.

Teus vanicle histery raport (s comglled from mubilpla data saurdss, [t13 not always possible for CARFAK Canada ULC of lis souste-dala praviders ta obialn camplate Infoematianon any one vehjie, For example, thara may be othar titls, brands,
registratians, decly atfond, adident informatos, service racards, recall ditgs ar ather info where discrapanicles (tat apply iy this vehicle are net reflected In.this repore. CARFAX Canarka and §ts scurce data
providers recelve data and infarmatton fram extersal sources belleved to be rellable, bucna resparisibiiy s assumed by CARFAX Canada, Irs source datz providers or Its agents for any srrarsjladcouracles or omissions. The reports are provided

strictly on ansa-ls wiereds Bests, and CARFAX Canada and s source dala providers further axpressly distlalm &l warrantsas, express of Implied, induding any warranties of atcuracy, Y ble guaily or lwess for
apartiqular purpose ragarding this rapart o ts cantants, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of iks source data praviders shall by liahla for any inasas, expenses ar damages i comnaction with aiy report ar any information contained within a report,
indudhng tha aceuracy thereof or any dalay er failura Is provide a report vr any lnfarmation. Gsher information stiput the vehicle thatis the subjact matter of this vahicls history rapars, gl msy fot h reported tn CARFAX

Canada. Use this report as ans kmpartant teal, alang with 4 vehicle inspecdon end to3t Ui, to make o better derlslon abaut your aest used rer By oblaning, reviewing and/for wsing ths vehlcie hlalary report, you agres to e bosd by bl of tha
terms and concliticns [0 CARFAX Carada's Conditions of Use and any CARPAX Canada End User Hrense Agresments os asch may be armanted fram Hime to i try CARFAX Canats, Cahditiond of Use

® Copyright 2005 - 2022 CARFAX Canada WLC, AW rights reserved,

C ARIFIANGEE

1GNSKBKCSGR399748

https:ivhr.carfax.caltid=haYSZNQuUKmXN1hi2JLsIFBIBxVHYhQwe 313




